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Signed

o5xH987203

STATEMENT OF VALUES. BLANKET COVERAGES
AIVERICAN FAMILY MUTUAL INSURANCE COIVPANY

14 000 JALO4o

BUSINESSOWNERS

BP 86 13 08 10

Applicant or Named lnsured: CRYSTAL CREEK CONDOMINTUM ASSOCTATION INC

Doing Business As Name (if applicable):

lnsured Mailing Address:C/O TOAD PR0PERTY |\4ANAGEtVENT INC
PO BOX 2776
CRESTED BUTTE, CO 81224-2776

Valuation Type: Replacement Cost Effective Date: 02-08-2019

Policy Number to which Blanket coverages are to apply (N/A il new business): 05XH987203

The Coverage must be Submi tted for a bus ness coverage changes and val Ue changes Lo
Payment Pen alties

SS
may app ly iI property S not nsu red to at east 80 of rep acement cost a ue at the tim of oss Bui tdi ng

Li mt t nflation Protecti 0n Coverage and Bu s ness Persona ProPerty Automati c ncrease n Coverage apply to each renewa

l-?l.ll"t ^Co],9Isgt 
are only available for the_following- types of property: Buildrngs, Auxrliary Buildings/Structures, Business personat

Hroperry, Auxrllary Burldlngs tsusiness Personal Property, Signs, Fences and Antennai. Blanket Coveragdapplies per property type.

Specific rates apply to each item listed in this Schedule.

APPLICANT OR INSURED
All property values submitted are 100% of the replacement cost
value to the best of my knowledge and American Family can rely
upon my statements in providing Blanket Coverages.

Name - - 
_-_

tilg
irii;l*

Tifle

Date

nclldes copynghled material of
nsurance SeMces Offce, lnc wiih s permFsron

PREMISES NO

LOCATION

OCCUPANCY

CONSTRUCTION
-PROPERTY 

TYPE

VALUES

1 BUILDING NO, 1

503 BELLEVIEW

CRESTED BUTTE, CO 81224

CONDOI\4INIU[/ ASSOCIATION - RESIDENTIAL WITHOUT IVERCANTILE

FRAME

BUILDINGS

$900,344

2 BUITDING NO. 1

509 BELLEVIEW

CRESTED BUTTE, CO 81224

PREMISES NO

LOCATION

OCCUPANCY

CONSTRUCTION
.PROPERTY 

TYPE

VALUES

AGENT
I have explained to the insured the Loss payment penalties that
may apply if the property is not insured to 80% of replacement
cost value.

Signature =--
Name CLARIE BRoSCHtNSKy AGENCy LLC

AgenUDistrict Code 013-307

BP 86 13 08 .t0 Page 01 of 02

Slock No 19532

Statement Of Values - Blanket

CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION - RESIDENTIAL WTHOUT MERCANTILE

FRAI\,IE

BUILDINGS

$900,344

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

Date =..... -... 
-- --



PREMISES NO

LOCATION

3 BUILDING NO, 1

618 sTH ST

CRESTED BUTTE, CO 81224

OCCUPANCY

CONSTRUCTION
,PROPERTY TYPE

VALUES

CONDOMINIUI!1 ASSOCIATION. RESIDENIIAL WITHOUI MERCANTILE

FRAME

BUILDINGS

$900,344

PREIVIISES NO

LOCATION

BUILDING NO

OCCUPANCY

CONSTRUCTION
.PROPERTY TYPE

VALUES

PREIVISES NO

LOCATION

OCCUPANCY

CONSTRUCTION
-PROPERTY TYPE

VALUES

PREi,IISES NO

LOCATION

BUITDING NO

OCCUPANCY

CONSTRUCIION
-PROPERTY TYPE

VALUES

PREMISES NO

LOCATION

OCCUPANCY

CONSTRUCTION
-PROPERTY TYPE

VALUES

212

Schedule (continued)

o5xH987203 14 000 .JALO4o

Specific rates apply to each item listed in this Schedule.

8P 86 13 08 10

lnclldes ccpyrighled matera of

nsurance SeruEes Offce nc wrlh ls permiss on

Page A2 ot 02

Slock No 19532

BUILDING NO,

BUILDING NO,



POTICY ilUMBER

05xH987203

O5xH9872Os 14 OOO ,JALO4O

NAMED
INSURED

CRYSTAL CREEK CONDOXINIUM ASSOCIATION INC

C/O TOAD PROPERTY IANACEMENT INC
PO ROx 2776
CRESTED BUTTE, CO 81224-2776

AMERIGA]I fAMILY MUTUAL II{SURAI{CE COMPAT{Y, S.I.

MADTS0N, WtSCoNStN 53783-0001

BUSil{ESS0WilERS PoUCY

DECLARATIONS

PHO I{ E

970-641- 3481

CUSTOIIIEB BII-LIIIG ACCOUTIT

012-405-180 37

PAGE OOO l
BRANCH JALO4O RENW

ENTRY DATE T2-06_2018

MAILII{G
ADDRESS

POLICY PERIOD FRoM 02_08_2019 To 02_08_2020
'12:01 A.M. Standard Time at your mailing address shown above.

FORM OF EUSIilESS CORPORATION

ln. return lor the paymenl of the premium, and subject to all the terms of this policy, we agree with you to provide the insurance as stated in
this policy.

SECTIOTI I PROPERTY

A[t PROPERTY COVERAGES ARE SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING:

COVERED CAUSES OF IOSS SPECIAL _ RISK OF DIRECT PHYSICAL LOSS

COVERAGE PROVIOED. BLANKET INSURANCE AT THE IOLLOWING DESCBIBED PREMISES ONLY FOR COVEBAGES FOR WHICH A LIMIT
OF INSUBANCE IS SHOWN UNLESS COVEBAGE IS PBOVIOED BY AN ENOOBSEMENT,

DESCRIPTIOil OF PREMISES

PREMISES NO, OOOl BUILDING NO. OOl
LoCATIoN 503 BELLEVTEW

CRESTED BUTTE, CO 81224

BUILDING INTEREST LEASED TO OTHERS
PREDOMINANT OCCUPANCY CONDONINIUI,T ASSOCIATION _ RESIDENTIAL WITHOUT }TERCANTILE

NUMBER OF UNITS 4
CONSTRUCIION FRAXE
YEAR BUILT 1980
CoMilEBClAt BUlLDltrlc Coi{STRUCT|0N CoST t DEX tEVEt 373

DESCRIPTION OT PREMISES

PREMTSES N0. 0002 BUtLD|NG N0. 001
LOCAII0N 509 BELLEyTES

CRESTED BUTTE, CO 81224

BUILOING INTEREST LEASED TO OTHERS
PREDOIUINANT OCCUPANCY CONDOMINIU},{ ASSOCIATION _ RESIDENTIAL I.IITHOUT MERCANTlLE

NUMBEB OF UNITS

CONSTRUCTION

YEAR BI,lILT

4

FRAXE

1980

ffi
AGErir 013-307
CLARIE BROSCHINSKY AGENCY LLC
1140 N I.IAIN ST STE D
cuNNrsoN, co a1230-2460

BP AF 01 08 18 INSURED Stock No. 15141



242

P0tlCY NUITIEER

05xH987203

The Following Applies T0 All Premises ldentitisd ln This Declaration

POTICY PROPERTY OEDUCTIBTE $1'OOO

OTHER PROPERTY OEDUCTIBLE(S}

OPTIONAL COVERAGE/GLASS DEDIJCTIBLE

COVERAGE

BUILDING - Blanket
REPLACEMENT COST

ADDITIONAL COVEBAGE

BUSINESS INCOME

AGEiTT 013-307
CLARIE BROSCHINSKY AGENCY LLC

1140 N NAIN ST STE D

cuNNrsoN, co 81230-2460

o5xH987203 14 000 .JALO4o

AMTRICATI FAMILY MUTUAT ITISURANCE COMPAiIY, S.I.

MADIS0N, WISC0NSIN 53783-0001

BUSITIESSOWT{ERS POLICY

DECLARATIOilS CUSTS11ER BttLtt{G Accgut{T

012-405-180 37

COMMEBCIAL BUITDING CONSTRUCTIOT{ COST ITIDEX LEVET 373

DESCR|PTroil 0r PBEifl SES

PREMISES NO, OOO3 BUILOING NO. OO1

L0CATI0N 618 5TH ST
CRESTED BUTTE, CO 81224

BUILOING INTEREST LEASED TO OTHERS

PREDOMINANT OCCUPANCY CONDOIINIUI{ ASSOCIATION _ RESIDENTIAL WITHOUT I{ERCANTILE

NUMBEB OF UNITS 4

CONSTRUCTION FRA}.IE

YEAR BUILT 1980
co l{ERCIAL BUltDltlc cotlsTRucTlot{ cosT lilDEx LEVEL 373

s5 00

LIMIT OT INSURAI{CE

s2, 701 , 032

TIMIT OF INSUBANCE

ACTUAL LOSS SUSTAINED

PHO].IE

970-641-3481

PREMIUM

$3 ,867 . 00

PREMIUM

INCLUDED

Property forms and endorsements applying to this premises and made part of this policy at time of issue:

Any endorsement followed by a state abbreviation will only apply to covera0es within this state'

Bp 85 17 09 15 BP 84 11 07 98 BP 85 11 12 08

APPLICABTE PBOPEBTY ENOORSE ENT CHARGES $5. OO

TOTAT ADVAI{CE PROPEBTY PRE]{IUiI $3'872.00

Property forms and endorsements applying to all premises and made part ol this policy at tim€ ot issue:

Any endorsement followed by a state abbreviation will only apply to coverages within this state'

Bp 06 01 01 07 BP 83 01 07 98 BP 83 02 01 07 BP 84 04 01 07

SECTIOTI II LIABILITY ATID MEDIGAL EXPENSES

Except for Damage To Premises Rented T0 You, each paid-claim fol.the Iollowing covelages reduc€S the 
^amount -of 

insurance we

pi.'r"it, ii,,rg l,i;.ppri.rorJ innr.r perioo. eteiii,etei to section ll Liability in the BUSINESS0WNERS c0VERAGE F0BM and anv

altached endorsements.

PAGE OOO2

BBANCH JALO4O RENW

ENTRY DATE 12-06_2078

BP AF 0l 08 18 INSURED Stock No. 15'141



PREM OOO1

PREM OOO2

PREM OOO3

BP 04 17 07 02

o5xH9a7203 14 000 JALO4o

AMERICAN FAMITY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPAiIY, S.I.

MADISON, WISCONSIN 53783.0001

BUSINESSOWl{ERS POLICY

DECLARATIONS

COVERAGE

AGGREGATE LIMIT (OTHER THAN PRODUCTS COMPLETED OPERATIONS)

PRODUCTS-COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE LIMIT

DAI\,,IAGE TO PREMISES RENTED TO YOU - ANY ONE PBEMISES

LIABILITY - EACH OCCURENCE LIMIT

CUSTOMEB EILLING ACCOUNT

012-405-180 37

LtMtT 0F tt{suRAilcE

$4, 000, 000
s4, 000 , 000

s50, 000

$2, 000, 000

BLDG

BLDG

BLOG

s5,000
ss ,000
s5,000

001
001
001

BP
BP
BP
BP

MEDICAL EXPENSES - ANY ONE PERSON

MEDICAL EXPENSES - ANY ONE PERSON

MEDICAL EXPENSES. ANY ONE PERSON

LOCATION

PREMISES NO. OOOl BUILDING NO, OOl

PREMIUM BASIS

4 UNITS

PREMISES NO, OOO2 BUILDING NO, OOl
4 UNITS

PREMISES NO, OOO3 BUILDING NO, OOl
4 UNITS

TOTAL AOVATICE BUSIilESS LIABILITY PREMIUM

Liability lorms and endorsements applying to all premises and made

Any endorsement followed by a state abbreviation will only apply to

RATE ADVA]{CE PREMIUM

$17.00

s17.00

s17.00

$51 . 00

s3 ,923. 00

policy at time ot issue:

o7 02
08 18

BP
BP
BP

01
05
o7

l7
04
10

05
15
85

06
l4
98

07
01
01
01

39
77
z4
L2

04
05
84
85

02
06
01
06

93
50
05

01
01

o4
t4
85

05
80

BP
BP
BP

BP
BP

01
o7
01
t2

54
05
04
26

BP 10
BP 85
7L 75

TOTAL ADVANCE BUSII{ESS PREMIIJM

This plemium may be subject to adiustment.

Oart of this policy at time of issue

coverages within this state.

BP 04

PHONE

970-641-3481

06
o2
10
05

01 06
06 10
07 98C0

torms and endorsements applying to property and liability at alt premises and made part ol this

Any endorsement tottowed by a state abbreviation will only apply to covera0es within this state

Bp rN 01 01 06 BP 00 03 01 05 BP 01 81 11 13

si o'i i5 or rs BP 0s 24 01 15 BP 05 41 01 1s

BP 87 01 08 10

AUTIlORIZED
BEPRESENTAT!VE

lll,rf,U#- .-T€c*- COUTIIERSIGNED

LICENSED RESLOENT AGENT

rut'|l:
kr-Er+
[+Jli

AGENT 013_307
CLARIE BROSCHINSKY AGENCY LLC

1140 N },IAIN ST STE D

cuNNrSON, CO 81230-2460

BP At 01 08 18

PAGE OOO3

BRANCH JALO4O RENW

ENTRY DATE 12-06_2018

lNSUREO Stock No. 15141

POLICY TIUMBER

05xH987203


